
100% acrylic jumper with logo £14.85 Boys and girls P.E. Hoody 32-34" £19.25

£17.50 36" £21.25

£17.70 38" £21.25

£20.75 40-42" £21.25

£22.50 44-46" £24.99

£22.99

£25.25 Boys and girls P.E. polo shirt 32-34" £7.55

36" £8.30

30-32"

34"

36"

38"

40"

42-44"

46"

Whether you decide to view and purchase schoolwear from our website

Official schoolwear stockists for
The Sweyne Park School

or our shop, you can be assured of the highest quality in customer service

www.daniellesshop.co.uk

36" £8.30

50% cotton/50% acrylic jumper with logo £17.99 38-44" £9.10

£19.35 46-48" £9.50

£21.10

£25.70 Boys and girls sports socks 12-3 £6.99

£28.80 3-6.5 £6.99

7-11 £6.99

£6.30 11-13 £6.99

from £13.50 Boys rugby shirt 30/32-34/36" £21.99

38/40-46/48" £23.99

from £12.99

Boys sports shorts 24/26-28/30" £6.50

from £24.65 30/32-42/44" £6.99

from £19.35

Boys training trousers 18/20-28/30" £18.50

£1.35 32/34-38/40" £20.50

£5.99

Girls sports skort 22-28" £14.99

£3.25 30-36" £17.99

£6.50

Girls training leggings 18/20-26/28" £14.99

Boys and girls gum shield

Boys and girls gym bag

Girls kilt with logo

Girls trousers

Tie

Twin pack blouse or shirt (long sleeve and short sleeve)

Boys trousers

10 iron-on name tapes

72 embroidered name tapes

28-30"

32-34"

36-38"

40-42"

44-48"

Girls training leggings 18/20-26/28" £14.99

30/32-38/40" £15.99

Prices correct as at 17/05/22 and can be subject to change 05/22

Claydons Lane  Rayleigh  01268 967542



Opposite McDonald's at Rayleigh Weir


