

Official schoolwear stockists for **The Sweyne Park School**

Whether you decide to view and purchase schoolwear from our website www.daniellesshop.co.uk

or our shop, you can be assured of the highest quality in customer service

					T	Ι
100% acrylic jumper with logo	30-3		£14.85	Boys and girls P.E. Hoody	32-34"	£19.25
	34"		£17.50		36"	£21.25
	36" 38" 40" 42-44" 46"		£17.70		38"	£21.25
			£20.75		40-42"	£21.25
			£22.50		44-46"	£24.99
			£22.99			
			£25.25	Boys and girls P.E. polo shirt	32-34"	£7.55
					36"	£8.30
50% cotton/50% acrylic jumper with logo	28-3	0"	£17.99		38-44"	£9.10
	32-3		£19.35		46-48"	£9.50
	36-38"		£21.10			
	40-42		£25.70	Boys and girls sports socks	12-3	£6.99
			£28.80		3-6.5	£6.99
					7-11	£6.99
Tie			£6.30		11-13	£6.99
Twin pack blouse or shirt (long sleeve and short sleeve) from			£13.50	Boys rugby shirt	30/32-34/36"	£21.99
					38/40-46/48"	£23.99
Boys trousers fi		from	£12.99			
				Boys sports shorts	24/26-28/30"	£6.50
Girls kilt with logo from		from	£24.65		30/32-42/44"	£6.99
Girls trousers from		from	£19.35			
			Boys training trousers	18/20-28/30"	£18.50	
10 iron-on name tapes			£1.35		32/34-38/40"	£20.50
72 embroidered name tapes			£5.99			
				Girls sports skort	22-28"	£14.99
Boys and girls gum shield			£3.25		30-36"	£17.99
Boys and girls gym bag £0			£6.50			
				Girls training leggings	18/20-26/28"	£14.99
					30/32-38/40"	£15.99
					1	1

Opposite McDonald's at Rayleigh Weir